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The Students’ Academic Survey Results for the Summer semester AY2020

RETN T > r— M, ARBERRF IO TRESh D2 HEFE LM LS5
TeODERE LTERL TWDHHDTT,

The Students’ Academic Survey is conducted for improving the academic
services at Graduate School of Public Policy.
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TR/ Gender

E: xz EEE
Male Female Rather not say
502 476 25
50.0% 47.5% 2.5%
FfiJ&/Blelong to
TS EEBUAE 3 Z 0t EEE
GraSPP GraSLP GraSEco Others No answer
820 6 26 151 0
81.8% 0.6% 2.6% 15.1% 0.0%
a—2X/ Course at GraSPP
N AEET =% P . -
sEm | ORER | gy | BANR BIEMRE | popme | #Ez
. Public - j Economic MPP/IP Doctoral . "
Legal Policy Intl. Public Policy N Special Auditor| No answer
Management Policy Program
59 93 204 153 31 14 10 159
5.9% 9.3% 20.3% 15.3% 31.0% 1.4% 1.0% 15.9%
WMEME D/ Core course or not
g PAERSAN EEZE
Yes No No answer
218 785 0
21.7% 78.3% 0.0%
BEDREE/ Course method
EHEHLD EEHD Z Dt EEE
Lecture Practice Others No answer.
799 158 46 0
79.7% 15.8% 4.6% 0.0%
HEHE/ Attendance rate
EEE
0-39% 40-59% 60-79% 80-89% 90-100%
No answer.
24 7 10 77 885 0
2.4% 0.7% 1.0% 71.7% 88.2% 0.0%
JFED R L/ Future Career
ABA - = BT - = p—
NEE RRE®% HRE Il E&=H NPO Z 0t RIE HEEE
Public sector | Private sector | Researcher - Mass media Others Not Decided No answer
Organization
283 256 56 167 11 8 79 143 0
28.2% 25.5% 5.6% 16.7% 1.1% 0.8% 7.9% 14.3% 0.0%
7/ Q7
EEES
1 2 3 4 5 MREIE
No answer
8 17 77 5217 374 0
0.8% 1.7% 7.7% 52.5% 37.3% 0.0%
fi8/ Q8
EEES
1 2 3 4 5 MREIE
No answer
9 19 174 423 378 0
0.9% 1.9% 17.3% 42.2% 37.7% 0.0%
9/ Q9
EEES
1 2 3 4 5 MREIE
No answer
9 18 110 452 414 0
0.9% 1.8% 11.0% 45.1% 41.3% 0.0%
10/ Q10
EEES
1 2 3 4 5 MREIE
No answer
5 61 616 270 51 0
0.5% 6.1% 61.4% 26.9% 5.1% 0.0%
11/ Qi
EEES
1 2 3 4 5 MREIE
No answer
6 41 611 253 92 0
0.6% 4.1% 60.9% 25.2% 9.2% 0.0%
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12/ Q12
=3
1 2 3 4 5 Rl E
No answer.
8 46 146 537 266 0
0.8% 4.6% 14.6% 53.5% 26.5% 0.0%
13/ Q13
=3
1 2 3 4 5 Rl E
No answer.
9 38 103 499 354 0
0.9% 3.8% 10.3% 49.8% 35.3% 0.0%
14/ Q14
=3
1 2 3 4 5 Rl E
No answer.
12 49 163 418 361 0
1.2% 4.9% 16.3% 41.7% 36.0% 0.0%
15/ Q15
=3
1 2 3 4 5 Rl E
No answer.
9 39 104 488 363 0
0.9% 3.9% 10.4% 48.7% 36.2% 0.0%
116/ Q16
=3
1 2 3 4 5 Rl E
No answer.
6 43 115 432 407 0
0.6% 4.3% 11.5% 43.1% 40.6% 0.0%
17/ Q17
=3
1 2 3 4 5 Rl E
No answer.
5 13 48 348 589 0
0.5% 1.3% 4.8% 34.7% 58.7% 0.0%
18/ Q18
=3
1 2 3 4 5 Rl E
No answer.
8 41 130 535 289 0
0.8% 4.1% 13.0% 53.3% 28.8% 0.0%
19/ Q19
=3
1 2 3 4 5 Rl E
No answer.
10 35 146 430 382 0
1.0% 3.5% 14.6% 42.9% 38.1% 0.0%
f120/ Q20
=3
1 2 3 4 5 Rl E
No answer.
9 21 103 466 404 0
0.9% 2.1% 10.3% 46.5% 40.3% 0.0%
21/ Q21
=3
1 2 3 4 5 Rl E
No answer.
22 52 176 4717 276 0
2.2% 5.2% 17.5% 47.6% 27.5% 0.0%
f22/ Q22
=3
1 2 3 4 5 Rl E
No answer.
25 34 265 365 314 0
2.5% 3.4% 26.4% 36.4% 31.3% 0.0%
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A 4 A1l &
Z0is WA

Rather not Gender Belong to
say others No answer
INHE
2.5% - gr s 16.4% 0.0% m A FHEBUR
Male GraSEco Graspp
2.6% EFBUASE
RS GraSLP
Female . .
EEBUA miREe
n R G(:a4$°/LP GraSEco
Rather not 0
BTN
say
Others
mEEE
) mEs  RBER No answer
EE%E Noanswer Legal 3d—A/ Course
Y 15.9%  Policy N -=
mEBUR WY/ \ \
Doctoral 48%’&#&%*2 Legal Policy A& Z 1%75 = 75
Program bublic | mAREE No answer Core course or not
1.4% Manageme Public Management 0.0% .
nt u ERAHBUER mNME
6.4% Intl. Public Policy Yes
mRFBUER
Economic Policy
m MPP/IP m PETHL
. No
Public o ig-+ g msere
Doctoral Program
BLS3) 2 nEREE
Special Auditor No answer
MPP/IP wERE
31.0% - 2;4% No answer m ,ﬁg
n\\@ = A dals
Z0H No answer E¥0) fei& 0-39% 40'53% Attendance rate
2.4% 1.0%
0.0% Core method _
Others ? _ X EEIRES . m0-39%
4.6% mEZEPD No answer 60-79%
Lecture 0.0% 1.0% H 40-59%
’ 80-89% ?
mEEHD 7.7%
bract = 60-79%
ractice
nZO1th m 80-89%
Others
m90-100%
mEEE
N
o answer R

No answer
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0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0% 30.0%

NHEE
Public sector
REITZ%
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MEE
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E R4S
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Y A3X
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NPO

ZDith
Others
RE
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RS

my
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Academic Survey

The purpose of this survey is to improve the academic services of the Graduate School of
Public Policy. You do not have to write your name on this form, and your answers will only be
used for administrative statistical purpose. Thank you for your cooperation.

1 Course Code 51 |:| |:| |:| |:| |:| (The instructor will note this in-class.)

2 Gender [ ] Male [] Female

3  Which department do you belong to?

[ ] GrasPP [ ] Graduate Schools for Law and Politics

[ ] Graduate School of Economics [ | Others

4  If you are a student of GraSPP, which course do you belong to?

[ ] Legal Policy [ ] Public Management [ ] International Public Policy
[ ] Economic Policy [ | MPP/CAP [ ] MPP/IP [ ] Special Auditor

5 Is this course mandatory/required for your degree/program?

[]Yes [ ] No

6  What is the main form of this course?

[ ] Lecture [ ] Practice [ ] Others

7 What is your attendance rate?

[] 039% [ ]40-59% [ ] 60-79% [ ]| 80-89% [ ] 90-100%

For the following questions except Q12,13 and 24, please choose your answer from,
1="Strongly disagree.” 2="Disagree.” 3="Not sure.” 4="Agree” 5="Strongly agree.”
To answer Q12,13 and 24, choose your answer as instructed.

8 Syllabus / summary of course contents were useful. 1-2-3:-4-5]
9 The text book and related references were useful. [1-2-3:4-5]
10 The handouts provided such as summary and related references were useful.
[1+2-3:-4-5]
11 This course was too easy (1) / too difficult(5). 1-2-3:-4-5]
(1=too easy ~ 5=too difficult)
12 The amount of content covered in this course was
much less (1) / much more (5) than | expected. [1+2-3:-4-5]
(1=much less ~ 5=much more)
13 The teaching pace of this course was just right. [1-2-3:4-5]
14 The content of this course was well arranged. 1-2-3:-4-5]
15 This course allowed you to participate/contribute in class through
the exchange of opinions and questions. [1+2:3:-4-5]

Please Turn Over.




1="Strongly disagree.” 2="Disagree.” 3="Not sure.” 4="Agree” 5="Strongly agree.”

16

17.

18
19
20

21
22

23

24

[ ] To work for Government/Public Sector [ ] To work for International Organizations
[ ] To work for NPO [ ] To work for Private Sector

The lecture was clear and easy to understand. 1-2-3:-4-5]
The lecturer effectively led discussions, and clearly responded to
questions from students. [1+2:3:-4-5]
The lecturer showed great enthusiasm in his/her teaching. [1-2-3:-4-5]
You could understand all of the main parts of the course. 1-2-3:-4-5]
After taking this course, you would like to study these issues more.
[1:2:3:4:5]
You are satisfied with this course. [1-2+-3:-4-5]
| read the assigned reading in advance of the lectures and completed
assignments on time. [1-2-3:-4-5]
| participated actively and diligently in the course. [1-2-3:-4-5]

(1=Bad ~ 5=Excellent)

What future career options are you considering?

[ ] To work for mass media [ ] Others [ ] Not decided yet

Please state your opinions about this course in the following blank space.
Since GraSPP will retype them for making a survey report, please write in clear
letters(writing in block letters would be preferable).

[ ] To be a researcher

%

\

Thank you for your time.

N




